
Palm Beach Atlantic Womens Beach Volleyball 2025-2026 Season

Palm Beach Atlantic 2025 Season Statistics

(As of Mar 13, 2026)

Records

Overall: 8-7 SSC 0-0 Home: 1-0 Away: 1-3 Neutral: 6-4

vs. National ranked: 0-0 Win Streak: 4 Home Streak: 1

Season Results

DATE OPPONENT SCORE OVERALL CONF RANK ATT DUR

Feb 07, 2026 Barry W 5-0 1-0 0-0 1:30

Feb 07, 2026 Webber International University W 5-0 2-0 0-0

Feb 14, 2026 Florida Southern W 4-1 3-0 0-0

Feb 14, 2026 Warner W 5-0 4-0 0-0

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina L 0-6 4-1 0-0 2:22

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU L 1-4 4-2 0-0 1:44

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State L 1-5 4-3 0-0 1:45

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic L 1-5 4-4 0-0 1:45

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd W 4-1 5-4 0-0

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd W 4-1 6-4 0-0 1:40

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa L 0-5 6-5 0-0 1:35

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida L 1-4 6-6 0-0 1:30

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa L 2-3 6-7 0-0 1:45

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer W 4-1 7-7 0-0

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon W 6-0 8-7 0-0

* SSC Match

+ Postseason

# Neutral

Results by Pair

PAIR OVERALL CONF 1 2 3 4 5 RANKED STREAK LAST10

CAROLINE, Zoye / COX, Maggie 6-7 0-0 --- --- 1-0 4-5 1-2 0-0 W4 6-7

CORBETT, Sydney / RING, Cameron 5-5 0-0 --- 1-0 2-4 2-0 0-1 0-0 W1 5-5

KREMER, Maddie / NADEAU, Katelyn 4-6 0-0 3-6 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 L5 4-6

BARO, Peyton / RING, Cameron 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 3-0 0-0 W3 3-0

CORBETT, Sydney / NADEAU, Katelyn 2-0 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 W2 2-0

NADEAU, Katelyn / ROGERS, Savanna 2-1 0-0 --- 2-1 --- --- --- 0-0 W2 2-1

HUHTAMAKI, Annika / REYNOLDS, Grace 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 2-0 0-0 W2 2-1

COX, Maggie / RING, Cameron 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 W2 2-0

GALLIGAN, Katie / GOGGIN, Angela 10-4 0-0 4-1 4-3 2-0 --- --- 0-0 W4 10-4

AUGUSTO, Sofia / CORBETT, Sydney 1-1 0-0 --- 1-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 W1 1-1

KREMER, Maddie / ROGERS, Savanna 1-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 W1 1-0

CAROLINE, Zoye / REYNOLDS, Grace 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W1 1-0

AUGUSTO, Sofia / KREMER, Maddie 1-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 W1 1-0

PACE, Lauren / ROGERS, Savanna 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W1 1-0

PACE, Lauren / REES, Mia 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 W1 1-0

CAROLINE, Zoye / HUHTAMAKI, Annika 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 43-37 0-0 8-7 11-4 6-9 8-7 9-6 0-0

Pct .538 0 .533 .733 .400 .533 .600 0



PAIR OVERALL CONF 1 2 3 4 5 RANKED STREAK LAST10

BARO, Peyton / REYNOLDS, Grace 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 L2 0-1

HUHTAMAKI, Annika / ROGERS, Savanna 0-2 0-0 --- --- 0-2 --- --- 0-0 L2 0-2

BARO, Peyton / ROGERS, Savanna 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 L3 0-3

CORBETT, Sydney / ROGERS, Savanna 0-1 0-0 --- --- 0-1 --- --- 0-0 L1 0-1

AUGUSTO, Sofia / HUHTAMAKI, Annika 0-4 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 L4 0-4

PACE, Lauren / REYNOLDS, Grace 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 L1 0-1

Totals 43-37 0-0 8-7 11-4 6-9 8-7 9-6 0-0

Pct .538 0 .533 .733 .400 .533 .600 0

Results by Individual

PLAYER OVERALL CONF 1 2 3 4 5 6 RANKED STREAK LAST10

CAROLINE, Zoye 8-7 0-0 --- --- 1-0 5-5 2-2 0-0 W4 8-7

CORBETT, Sydney 8-7 0-0 1-0 2-0 3-6 2-0 0-1 0-0 W2 8-7

COX, Maggie 8-7 0-0 --- --- 1-0 5-5 2-2 0-0 W4 8-7

NADEAU, Katelyn 8-7 0-0 4-6 3-1 1-0 --- --- 0-0 W4 8-7

KREMER, Maddie 6-6 0-0 3-6 3-0 --- --- --- 0-0 L5 6-6

ROGERS, Savanna 4-7 0-0 --- 3-1 0-3 --- 1-2 0-0 L3 4-7

BARO, Peyton 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- 3-2 0-0 L4 3-4

HUHTAMAKI, Annika 3-7 0-0 --- --- 0-3 1-2 2-1 0-0 L4 3-7

REYNOLDS, Grace 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 3-0 0-0 L2 3-3

AUGUSTO, Sofia 2-5 0-0 --- 2-0 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-0 L4 2-5

PACE, Lauren 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W1 2-1

GALLIGAN, Katie 10-4 0-0 4-1 4-3 2-0 --- --- 0-0 W4 10-4

GOGGIN, Angela 10-4 0-0 4-1 4-3 2-0 --- --- 0-0 W4 10-4

RING, Cameron 10-5 0-0 --- 1-0 2-4 3-0 4-1 0-0 W4 10-5

REES, Mia 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 W1 1-0

DECARLO, Savannah 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 L0 -

WATERMAN, Desi 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 L0 -



Palm Beach Atlantic Womens Beach Volleyball 2025-2026 Season

Palm Beach Atlantic 2025 Team Results

(As of Mar 13, 2026)

Overall: 8-7 SSC 0-0 Home: 1-0 Away: 1-3 Neutral: 6-4

vs. National ranked: 0-0 Win Streak: 4 Home Streak: 1

DATE OPPONENT SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry W 5-0 W W W W W

Feb 07, 2026 Webber International University# W 5-0 W W W W W

Feb 14, 2026 Florida Southern# W 4-1 W W L W W

Feb 14, 2026 Warner# W 5-0 W W W W W

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina# L 0-6 L L L L L

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU# L 1-4 L W L L L

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State# L 1-5 L L L L W

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic L 1-5 L W L L L

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd# W 4-1 W W W L W

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd# W 4-1 W W W L W

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa L 0-5 L L L L L

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida# L 1-4 L L L W L

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa L 2-3 L W L W L

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer W 4-1 W W L W W

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon# W 6-0 W W W W W

* SSC Match

+ Postseason

# Neutral

Match Capsules

Feb 07, 2026 vs Barry (5-0)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 CORBETT, Sydney/NADEAU, Katelyn () 2-0 Adrienne Saunders/Marina Azevedo (BU) 21-

13

21-

6

2 AUGUSTO, Sofia/KREMER, Maddie () 2-0 Isabella Rangel/Ellie Madrigal (BU) 21-

10

21-

7

3 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Alyssa Talcott/Rafaella Bardagi (BU) 21-

12

21-

9

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 2-0 Danielle Hansen/Alexis Hansen (BU) 21-

11

21-

8

5 BARO, Peyton/RING, Cameron () 2-0 Isabella Marquez/Alexandra Santory (BU) 21-

18

21-

11



Feb 07, 2026 vs Webber International University (5-0)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 2-0 Abigail Baxter/Kendall Steinhert (WEB) 21-

19

21-

18

2 AUGUSTO, Sofia/CORBETT, Sydney () 2-0 Kaylee Hunt/Vivianne Canico (WEB) 21-

15

21-

11

3 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Brianna Adams/Hailey Mull (WEB) 21-

10

21-

16

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 2-0 Bryanna Marks-Craig/Kalyn Morgan

(WEB)

21-

9

21-

10

5 BARO, Peyton/RING, Cameron () 2-0 Abby Leonard/Katie White (WEB) 21-

14

21-

9

Feb 14, 2026 vs Florida Southern (4-1)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 2-0 Sydney Melcher/Ryla Bryant (SFLO) 21-

19

21-

9

2 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Hailey Carefoot/Sarah Idler (SFLO) 21-

15

21-

13

3 AUGUSTO, Sofia/CORBETT, Sydney () 0-2 Isabella Muti/Mary Olivia Muti (SFLO) 17-

21

23-

25

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 2-0 Ella Pringle/Lauren Passaglia (SFLO) 21-

15

21-

17

5 BARO, Peyton/RING, Cameron () 2-1 Sophie Harris/Victoria Rushing (SFLO) 16-

21

21-

17

15-

6

Feb 14, 2026 vs Warner (5-0)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 2-0 Ashlyn Fassnacht/Leah Cooley (WU) 21-

12

21-

4

2 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Skye McDermott/Lydia Coggins (WU) 21-

14

21-

12

3 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 2-0 Julia De Jesus/Imar Laboy (WU) 21-

12

21-

12

4 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 2-0 Adeline Dumont/Reese Crossman (WU) 21-

8

21-

6

5 PACE, Lauren/ROGERS, Savanna () 2-0 Nova Holmbeck/Ashlyn Anderson (WU) 21-

8

21-

10



Feb 20, 2026 vs Coastal Carolina (0-6)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 0-2 Frida Meincke/Emma Kunaus (CCU) 16-

21

17-

21

2 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 1-2 Kristyna Koblizkova/Maya McNabney

(CCU)

25-

23

18-

21

13-

15

3 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 0-2 Ava Novello/Ella Wadsworth (CCU) 14-

21

21-

23

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 1-2 Courtney Burnham/Madeline Sigmon

(CCU)

18-

21

21-

17

15-

17

5 BARO, Peyton/ROGERS, Savanna () 1-2 Jillian Stein/Anna Rita (CCU) 24-

22

19-

21

8-

15

6 AUGUSTO, Sofia/HUHTAMAKI, Annika () 1-2 Olivia Pippin/Karis Gordon (CCU) 18-

21

21-

19

9-

15

Feb 20, 2026 vs FIU (1-4)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 0-2 Katarina Drozd/Brianna Luoma (FIU) 10-

21

21-

23

2 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 2-1 Hanna Gubik/Nicole Robison (FIU) 21-

15

16-

21

15-

9

3 AUGUSTO, Sofia/HUHTAMAKI, Annika () 0-2 Isabella Pereira/Kendra Brown (FIU) 10-

21

16-

21

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 0-2 Elizabeth Nye/Hailey Prodan (FIU) 16-

21

19-

21

5 BARO, Peyton/ROGERS, Savanna () 0-2 Nikelle Lander/Sarah Boyle (FIU) 9-

21

15-

21

6 PACE, Lauren/REYNOLDS, Grace () 0-2 Madalyn Wade/Lauren Coady (FIU) 10-

21

14-

19

95-

95



Feb 21, 2026 vs Boise State (1-5)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 1-2 Addison Wolden/Ava Anderson (BSU) 26-

28

21-

15

10-

15

2 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 0-2 Serena van/Allyson Alden (BSU) 10-

21

10-

21

3 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 0-2 Avery Allen/Addison Moss (BSU) 19-

21

12-

21

4 AUGUSTO, Sofia/HUHTAMAKI, Annika () 0-2 Charlee Ellena/Keira Demirjian (BSU) 16-

21

13-

21

5 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 2-0 Elli Wolthuis/Lily Patock (BSU) 21-

16

22-

20

6 BARO, Peyton/REYNOLDS, Grace () 0-2 Avery Bowidowicz/Summer McCann

(BSU)

18-

21

17-

21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic (1-5)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 0-2 Denisse Morgenstern/Shantel Starling

(FAU)

12-

21

16-

21

2 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-1 Reese Edwards/Kendall Mignerey (FAU) 19-

21

21-

15

16-

14

3 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 0-2 Olivia Strandberg/Ava Koehl (FAU) 16-

21

18-

21

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 0-2 Klaire VanDeusen/Mia Scanlon (FAU) 18-

21

19-

21

5 AUGUSTO, Sofia/HUHTAMAKI, Annika () 0-2 Cameron Knifton/Allison Spittal (FAU) 13-

21

10-

21

6 BARO, Peyton/ROGERS, Savanna () 0-2 Sophia Soderberg/Sofia Connor (FAU) 17-

21

18-

21

Mar 06, 2026 vs Eckerd (4-1)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Brooke Hand/Anna Jupin (ECK) 21-

17

21-

15

2 NADEAU, Katelyn/ROGERS, Savanna () 2-0 Addie White/Maddie Prois (ECK) 21-

13

21-

13

3 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 2-1 Teagan VanderMey/Ella Kloepper (ECK) 25-

23

19-

21

15-

13

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 1-2 Jessi Meghreblian/Natalie Harvey (ECK) 21-

12

19-

21

12-

15

5 HUHTAMAKI, Annika/REYNOLDS, Grace () 2-0 Marti Boser/Emma Samuelson (ECK) 21-

8

21-

13



Mar 06, 2026 vs Eckerd (4-1)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Brooke Hand/Anna Jupin (ECK) 21-

17

21-

15

2 NADEAU, Katelyn/ROGERS, Savanna () 2-0 Addie White/Maddie Prois (ECK) 21-

13

21-

13

3 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 2-1 Teagan VanderMey/Ella Kloepper (ECK) 25-

23

19-

21

15-

13

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 1-2 Jessi Meghreblian/Natalie Harvey (ECK) 21-

12

19-

21

12-

15

5 HUHTAMAKI, Annika/REYNOLDS, Grace () 2-0 Marti Boser/Emma Samuelson (ECK) 21-

8

21-

13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa (0-5)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 0-2 Nevaeh Wolfe/Hailey Wolfe (UT) 17-

21

18-

21

2 NADEAU, Katelyn/ROGERS, Savanna () 0-2 Ka Fredette-Huffman/Hailey Peterson

(UT)

19-

21

16-

21

3 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 0-2 Tess Schrenger/Angel Williams (UT) 18-

21

13-

21

4 HUHTAMAKI, Annika/REYNOLDS, Grace () 0-2 Lauren Duke/Jordan Berglin (UT) 10-

21

15-

21

5 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 0-2 Anna Bayes/Taylor Bedinghaus (UT) 19-

21

19-

21

Mar 07, 2026 vs South Florida (1-4)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 1-2 Zoey Mitchell/Josephine Sek (USF) 21-

16

20-

22

9-

15

2 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 1-2 Julia Panko/Cornelia Crudu (USF) 21-

19

18-

21

11-

15

3 HUHTAMAKI, Annika/ROGERS, Savanna () 0-2 Morgan Anderson/Abigail Lagemann

(USF)

20-

22

15-

21

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 2-0 Sasha Pasloski/Isabella Almedia (USF) 24-

22

21-

19

5 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 0-2 Tereza Lajkebova/Kate Stewart (USF) 17-

21

15-

21



Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa (2-3)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 0-2 Nevaeh Wolfe/Hailey Wolfe (UT) 13-

21

13-

21

2 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Tess Schrenger/Hailey Peterson (UT) 22-

20

21-

9

3 HUHTAMAKI, Annika/ROGERS, Savanna () 0-2 Ka Fredette-Huffman/Angel Williams (UT) 19-

21

19-

21

4 CORBETT, Sydney/RING, Cameron () 2-0 Lauren Duke/Jordan Berglin (UT) 21-

17

22-

20

5 CAROLINE, Zoye/COX, Maggie () 1-2 Taylor Bedinghaus/Logan Martin (UT) 13-

21

21-

15

7-

15

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer (4-1)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-1 Kristi Talocka/Grace Rathburn (MER) 24-

26

21-

12

15-

6

2 KREMER, Maddie/NADEAU, Katelyn () 2-0 Riley Milner/Hollis Engel (MER) 21-

14

21-

14

3 CORBETT, Sydney/ROGERS, Savanna () 1-2 Jordyn Thomas-Warren/Maggie Forsyth

(MER)

21-

13

10-

21

7-

15

4 CAROLINE, Zoye/HUHTAMAKI, Annika () 2-1 Finley Kenney/Maddie Lee (MER) 21-

19

15-

21

19-

17

5 COX, Maggie/RING, Cameron () 2-0 Cyleigh Sayler/Carly Lenhardt (MER) 21-

18

21-

15

6 BARO, Peyton/REYNOLDS, Grace () 1-1 Shealey Peck/Alayna Shrodes (MER) 21-

13

10-

21

Mar 13, 2026 vs Huntingdon (6-0)

RESULTS SET

1

SET

2

SET

3

1 GALLIGAN, Katie/GOGGIN, Angela () 2-0 Carryne Chancey/Molly Wilson (HC) 21-

14

23-

21

2 KREMER, Maddie/ROGERS, Savanna () 2-0 Destin Roberts/Morgan Suggs (HC) 21-

10

21-

11

3 CORBETT, Sydney/NADEAU, Katelyn () 2-0 Jessie Eunice/Jenna Dupee (HC) 21-

6

21-

11

4 COX, Maggie/RING, Cameron () 2-0 Brielle Smith/Cheyenne Ashworth (HC) 21-

14

21-

16

5 CAROLINE, Zoye/REYNOLDS, Grace () 2-0 Mileah Prince/Gracie Wallace (HC) 21-

12

21-

8

6 PACE, Lauren/REES, Mia () 2-0 Lauren Mason/Carlee Cooper (HC) 21-

18

21-

12



Palm Beach Atlantic Womens Beach Volleyball 2025-2026 Season

Pairs Match-By-Match

(As of Mar 13, 2026)

AUGUSTO, Sofia and HUHTAMAKI, Annika

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina Olivia Pippin/Karis Gordon 6 L 1-

2

18-21, 21-19,

9-15

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU Isabella Pereira/Kendra Brown 3 L 0-

2

10-21, 16-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State Charlee Ellena/Keira Demirjian 4 L 0-

2

16-21, 13-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic Cameron Knifton/Allison Spittal 5 L 0-

2

13-21, 10-21

BARO, Peyton and RING, Cameron

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry Isabella Marquez/Alexandra

Santory

5 W 2-

0

21-18, 21-11

Feb 07, 2026 Webber International

University

Abby Leonard/Katie White 5 W 2-

0

21-14, 21-9

Feb 14, 2026 Florida Southern Sophie Harris/Victoria Rushing 5 W 2-

1

16-21, 21-17,

15-6

NADEAU, Katelyn and ROGERS, Savanna

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Addie White/Maddie Prois 2 W 2-

0

21-13, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Addie White/Maddie Prois 2 W 2-

0

21-13, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa Ka Fredette-Huffman/Hailey Peterson 2 L 0-

2

19-21, 16-21



HUHTAMAKI, Annika and REYNOLDS, Grace

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Marti Boser/Emma Samuelson 5 W 2-

0

21-8, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Marti Boser/Emma Samuelson 5 W 2-

0

21-8, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa Lauren Duke/Jordan Berglin 4 L 0-

2

10-21, 15-21

BARO, Peyton and ROGERS, Savanna

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina Jillian Stein/Anna Rita 5 L 1-

2

24-22, 19-21,

8-15

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU Nikelle Lander/Sarah Boyle 5 L 0-

2

9-21, 15-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic Sophia Soderberg/Sofia Connor 6 L 0-

2

17-21, 18-21

CORBETT, Sydney and NADEAU, Katelyn

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry Adrienne Saunders/Marina Azevedo 1 W 2-

0

21-13, 21-6

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon Jessie Eunice/Jenna Dupee 3 W 2-

0

21-6, 21-11

COX, Maggie and RING, Cameron

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer Cyleigh Sayler/Carly Lenhardt 5 W 2-

0

21-18, 21-15

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon Brielle Smith/Cheyenne Ashworth 4 W 2-

0

21-14, 21-16



AUGUSTO, Sofia and CORBETT, Sydney

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 07, 2026 Webber International

University

Kaylee Hunt/Vivianne

Canico

2 W 2-

0

21-15, 21-11

Feb 14, 2026 Florida Southern Isabella Muti/Mary Olivia

Muti

3 L 0-

2

17-21, 23-25

BARO, Peyton and REYNOLDS, Grace

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State Avery Bowidowicz/Summer McCann 6 L 0-

2

18-21, 17-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer Shealey Peck/Alayna Shrodes 6 --

1-1

21-13, 10-21

HUHTAMAKI, Annika and ROGERS, Savanna

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida Morgan Anderson/Abigail Lagemann 3 L 0-

2

20-22, 15-21

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa Ka Fredette-Huffman/Angel Williams 3 L 0-

2

19-21, 19-21



GALLIGAN, Katie and GOGGIN, Angela

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry Alyssa Talcott/Rafaella

Bardagi

3 W 2-

0

21-12, 21-9

Feb 07, 2026 Webber International

University

Brianna Adams/Hailey Mull 3 W 2-

0

21-10, 21-16

Feb 14, 2026 Florida Southern Hailey Carefoot/Sarah Idler 2 W 2-

0

21-15, 21-13

Feb 14, 2026 Warner Skye McDermott/Lydia

Coggins

2 W 2-

0

21-14, 21-12

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina Kristyna Koblizkova/Maya

McNabney

2 L 1-

2

25-23, 18-21,

13-15

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State Serena van/Allyson Alden 2 L 0-

2

10-21, 10-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic Reese Edwards/Kendall

Mignerey

2 W 2-

1

19-21, 21-15,

16-14

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Brooke Hand/Anna Jupin 1 W 2-

0

21-17, 21-15

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Brooke Hand/Anna Jupin 1 W 2-

0

21-17, 21-15

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa Nevaeh Wolfe/Hailey Wolfe 1 L 0-

2

17-21, 18-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida Julia Panko/Cornelia Crudu 2 L 1-

2

21-19, 18-21,

11-15

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa Tess Schrenger/Hailey

Peterson

2 W 2-

0

22-20, 21-9

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer Kristi Talocka/Grace Rathburn 1 W 2-

1

24-26, 21-12,

15-6

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon Carryne Chancey/Molly

Wilson

1 W 2-

0

21-14, 23-21



CAROLINE, Zoye and COX, Maggie

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry Danielle Hansen/Alexis Hansen 4 W 2-

0

21-11, 21-8

Feb 07, 2026 Webber International

University

Bryanna Marks-Craig/Kalyn

Morgan

4 W 2-

0

21-9, 21-10

Feb 14, 2026 Florida Southern Ella Pringle/Lauren Passaglia 4 W 2-

0

21-15, 21-17

Feb 14, 2026 Warner Julia De Jesus/Imar Laboy 3 W 2-

0

21-12, 21-12

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina Courtney Burnham/Madeline

Sigmon

4 L 1-

2

18-21, 21-17,

15-17

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU Elizabeth Nye/Hailey Prodan 4 L 0-

2

16-21, 19-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State Elli Wolthuis/Lily Patock 5 W 2-

0

21-16, 22-20

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic Klaire VanDeusen/Mia Scanlon 4 L 0-

2

18-21, 19-21

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Jessi Meghreblian/Natalie

Harvey

4 L 1-

2

21-12, 19-21,

12-15

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Jessi Meghreblian/Natalie

Harvey

4 L 1-

2

21-12, 19-21,

12-15

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa Anna Bayes/Taylor

Bedinghaus

5 L 0-

2

19-21, 19-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida Sasha Pasloski/Isabella

Almedia

4 W 2-

0

24-22, 21-19

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa Taylor Bedinghaus/Logan

Martin

5 L 1-

2

13-21, 21-15,

7-15



CORBETT, Sydney and RING, Cameron

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 14, 2026 Warner Adeline Dumont/Reese Crossman 4 W 2-

0

21-8, 21-6

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina Ava Novello/Ella Wadsworth 3 L 0-

2

14-21, 21-23

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU Hanna Gubik/Nicole Robison 2 W 2-

1

21-15, 16-21,

15-9

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State Avery Allen/Addison Moss 3 L 0-

2

19-21, 12-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic Olivia Strandberg/Ava Koehl 3 L 0-

2

16-21, 18-21

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Teagan VanderMey/Ella Kloepper 3 W 2-

1

25-23, 19-21,

15-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd Teagan VanderMey/Ella Kloepper 3 W 2-

1

25-23, 19-21,

15-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa Tess Schrenger/Angel Williams 3 L 0-

2

18-21, 13-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida Tereza Lajkebova/Kate Stewart 5 L 0-

2

17-21, 15-21

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa Lauren Duke/Jordan Berglin 4 W 2-

0

21-17, 22-20

KREMER, Maddie and NADEAU, Katelyn

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 07, 2026 Webber International

University

Abigail Baxter/Kendall Steinhert 1 W 2-

0

21-19, 21-18

Feb 14, 2026 Florida Southern Sydney Melcher/Ryla Bryant 1 W 2-

0

21-19, 21-9

Feb 14, 2026 Warner Ashlyn Fassnacht/Leah Cooley 1 W 2-

0

21-12, 21-4

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal Carolina Frida Meincke/Emma Kunaus 1 L 0-

2

16-21, 17-21

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU Katarina Drozd/Brianna Luoma 1 L 0-

2

10-21, 21-23

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State Addison Wolden/Ava Anderson 1 L 1-

2

26-28, 21-15,

10-15

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida Atlantic Denisse Morgenstern/Shantel

Starling

1 L 0-

2

12-21, 16-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida Zoey Mitchell/Josephine Sek 1 L 1-

2

21-16, 20-22,

9-15

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa Nevaeh Wolfe/Hailey Wolfe 1 L 0-

2

13-21, 13-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer Riley Milner/Hollis Engel 2 W 2-

0

21-14, 21-14



KREMER, Maddie and ROGERS, Savanna

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon Destin Roberts/Morgan Suggs 2 W 2-

0

21-10, 21-11

CAROLINE, Zoye and REYNOLDS, Grace

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon Mileah Prince/Gracie Wallace 5 W 2-

0

21-12, 21-8

AUGUSTO, Sofia and KREMER, Maddie

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry Isabella Rangel/Ellie Madrigal 2 W 2-

0

21-10, 21-7

PACE, Lauren and ROGERS, Savanna

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 14, 2026 Warner Nova Holmbeck/Ashlyn Anderson 5 W 2-

0

21-8, 21-10

PACE, Lauren and REES, Mia

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon Lauren Mason/Carlee Cooper 6 W 2-

0

21-18, 21-12

CAROLINE, Zoye and HUHTAMAKI, Annika

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer Finley Kenney/Maddie Lee 4 W 2-

1

21-19, 15-21,

19-17



CORBETT, Sydney and ROGERS, Savanna

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer Jordyn Thomas-Warren/Maggie Forsyth 3 L 1-

2

21-13, 10-21,

7-15

PACE, Lauren and REYNOLDS, Grace

DATE VS OPPONENTS POS SCORE SETS RK

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU Madalyn Wade/Lauren Coady 6 L 0-

2

10-21, 14-19

* SSC Match

+ Postseason

# Neutral



Palm Beach Atlantic Womens Beach Volleyball 2025-2026 Season

Palm Beach Atlantic 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Mar 13, 2026)

AUGUSTO, Sofia

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

2 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

0

21-15, 21-11

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

3 CORBETT, Sydney L 0-

2

17-21, 23-25

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 2 KREMER, Maddie W 2-

0

21-10, 21-7

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

6 HUHTAMAKI, Annika L 1-

2

18-21, 21-19, 9-15

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 3 HUHTAMAKI, Annika L 0-

2

10-21, 16-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 4 HUHTAMAKI, Annika L 0-

2

16-21, 13-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

5 HUHTAMAKI, Annika L 0-

2

13-21, 10-21

BARO, Peyton

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 5 RING, Cameron W 2-

0

21-18, 21-11

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

5 RING, Cameron W 2-

0

21-14, 21-9

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

5 RING, Cameron W 2-

1

16-21, 21-17, 15-6

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 6 REYNOLDS, Grace L 0-

2

18-21, 17-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 6 REYNOLDS, Grace --

1-1

21-13, 10-21

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

5 ROGERS, Savanna L 1-

2

24-22, 19-21, 8-15

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 5 ROGERS, Savanna L 0-

2

9-21, 15-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

6 ROGERS, Savanna L 0-

2

17-21, 18-21



CAROLINE, Zoye

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 4 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

21-11, 21-8

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

4 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

21-9, 21-10

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

4 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

21-15, 21-17

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 3 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

21-12, 21-12

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

4 COX, Maggie L 1-

2

18-21, 21-17, 15-17

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 4 COX, Maggie L 0-

2

16-21, 19-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 5 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

21-16, 22-20

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

4 COX, Maggie L 0-

2

18-21, 19-21

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 4 COX, Maggie L 1-

2

21-12, 19-21, 12-15

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 4 COX, Maggie L 1-

2

21-12, 19-21, 12-15

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 5 COX, Maggie L 0-

2

19-21, 19-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 4 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

24-22, 21-19

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 5 COX, Maggie L 1-

2

13-21, 21-15, 7-15

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 5 REYNOLDS, Grace W 2-

0

21-12, 21-8

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 4 HUHTAMAKI, Annika W 2-

1

21-19, 15-21, 19-17



CORBETT, Sydney

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 4 RING, Cameron W 2-

0

21-8, 21-6

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

3 RING, Cameron L 0-

2

14-21, 21-23

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 2 RING, Cameron W 2-

1

21-15, 16-21, 15-9

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 3 RING, Cameron L 0-

2

19-21, 12-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

3 RING, Cameron L 0-

2

16-21, 18-21

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 3 RING, Cameron W 2-

1

25-23, 19-21, 15-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 3 RING, Cameron W 2-

1

25-23, 19-21, 15-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 3 RING, Cameron L 0-

2

18-21, 13-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 5 RING, Cameron L 0-

2

17-21, 15-21

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 4 RING, Cameron W 2-

0

21-17, 22-20

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 1 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-13, 21-6

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 3 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-6, 21-11

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

2 AUGUSTO, Sofia W 2-

0

21-15, 21-11

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

3 AUGUSTO, Sofia L 0-

2

17-21, 23-25

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 3 ROGERS, Savanna L 1-

2

21-13, 10-21, 7-15



COX, Maggie

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 4 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

0

21-11, 21-8

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

4 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

0

21-9, 21-10

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

4 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

0

21-15, 21-17

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 3 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

0

21-12, 21-12

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

4 CAROLINE, Zoye L 1-

2

18-21, 21-17, 15-17

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 4 CAROLINE, Zoye L 0-

2

16-21, 19-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 5 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

0

21-16, 22-20

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

4 CAROLINE, Zoye L 0-

2

18-21, 19-21

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 4 CAROLINE, Zoye L 1-

2

21-12, 19-21, 12-15

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 4 CAROLINE, Zoye L 1-

2

21-12, 19-21, 12-15

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 5 CAROLINE, Zoye L 0-

2

19-21, 19-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 4 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

0

24-22, 21-19

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 5 CAROLINE, Zoye L 1-

2

13-21, 21-15, 7-15

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 5 RING, Cameron W 2-

0

21-18, 21-15

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 4 RING, Cameron W 2-

0

21-14, 21-16



GALLIGAN, Katie

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 3 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

21-12, 21-9

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

3 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

21-10, 21-16

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

2 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

21-15, 21-13

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 2 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

21-14, 21-12

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

2 GOGGIN, Angela L 1-

2

25-23, 18-21, 13-15

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 2 GOGGIN, Angela L 0-

2

10-21, 10-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

2 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

1

19-21, 21-15, 16-14

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 1 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

21-17, 21-15

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 1 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

21-17, 21-15

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 1 GOGGIN, Angela L 0-

2

17-21, 18-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 2 GOGGIN, Angela L 1-

2

21-19, 18-21, 11-15

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 2 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

22-20, 21-9

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 1 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

1

24-26, 21-12, 15-6

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 1 GOGGIN, Angela W 2-

0

21-14, 23-21



GOGGIN, Angela

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 3 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

21-12, 21-9

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

3 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

21-10, 21-16

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

2 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

21-15, 21-13

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 2 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

21-14, 21-12

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

2 GALLIGAN, Katie L 1-

2

25-23, 18-21, 13-15

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 2 GALLIGAN, Katie L 0-

2

10-21, 10-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

2 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

1

19-21, 21-15, 16-14

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 1 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

21-17, 21-15

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 1 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

21-17, 21-15

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 1 GALLIGAN, Katie L 0-

2

17-21, 18-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 2 GALLIGAN, Katie L 1-

2

21-19, 18-21, 11-15

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 2 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

22-20, 21-9

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 1 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

1

24-26, 21-12, 15-6

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 1 GALLIGAN, Katie W 2-

0

21-14, 23-21



HUHTAMAKI, Annika

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 5 REYNOLDS, Grace W 2-

0

21-8, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 5 REYNOLDS, Grace W 2-

0

21-8, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 4 REYNOLDS, Grace L 0-

2

10-21, 15-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 4 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

1

21-19, 15-21, 19-17

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 3 ROGERS, Savanna L 0-

2

20-22, 15-21

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 3 ROGERS, Savanna L 0-

2

19-21, 19-21

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

6 AUGUSTO, Sofia L 1-

2

18-21, 21-19, 9-15

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 3 AUGUSTO, Sofia L 0-

2

10-21, 16-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 4 AUGUSTO, Sofia L 0-

2

16-21, 13-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

5 AUGUSTO, Sofia L 0-

2

13-21, 10-21



KREMER, Maddie

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

1 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-19, 21-18

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

1 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-19, 21-9

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 1 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-12, 21-4

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

1 NADEAU, Katelyn L 0-

2

16-21, 17-21

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 1 NADEAU, Katelyn L 0-

2

10-21, 21-23

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 1 NADEAU, Katelyn L 1-

2

26-28, 21-15, 10-15

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

1 NADEAU, Katelyn L 0-

2

12-21, 16-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 1 NADEAU, Katelyn L 1-

2

21-16, 20-22, 9-15

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 1 NADEAU, Katelyn L 0-

2

13-21, 13-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 2 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-14, 21-14

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 2 ROGERS, Savanna W 2-

0

21-10, 21-11

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 2 AUGUSTO, Sofia W 2-

0

21-10, 21-7



NADEAU, Katelyn

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

1 KREMER, Maddie W 2-

0

21-19, 21-18

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

1 KREMER, Maddie W 2-

0

21-19, 21-9

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 1 KREMER, Maddie W 2-

0

21-12, 21-4

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

1 KREMER, Maddie L 0-

2

16-21, 17-21

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 1 KREMER, Maddie L 0-

2

10-21, 21-23

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 1 KREMER, Maddie L 1-

2

26-28, 21-15, 10-15

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

1 KREMER, Maddie L 0-

2

12-21, 16-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 1 KREMER, Maddie L 1-

2

21-16, 20-22, 9-15

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 1 KREMER, Maddie L 0-

2

13-21, 13-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 2 KREMER, Maddie W 2-

0

21-14, 21-14

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 1 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

0

21-13, 21-6

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 3 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

0

21-6, 21-11

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 2 ROGERS, Savanna W 2-

0

21-13, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 2 ROGERS, Savanna W 2-

0

21-13, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 2 ROGERS, Savanna L 0-

2

19-21, 16-21

PACE, Lauren

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 5 ROGERS, Savanna W 2-

0

21-8, 21-10

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 6 REES, Mia W 2-

0

21-18, 21-12

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 6 REYNOLDS, Grace L 0-

2

10-21, 14-19

REES, Mia

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 6 PACE, Lauren W 2-

0

21-18, 21-12



REYNOLDS, Grace

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 5 HUHTAMAKI, Annika W 2-

0

21-8, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 5 HUHTAMAKI, Annika W 2-

0

21-8, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 4 HUHTAMAKI, Annika L 0-

2

10-21, 15-21

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 5 CAROLINE, Zoye W 2-

0

21-12, 21-8

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 6 BARO, Peyton L 0-

2

18-21, 17-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 6 BARO, Peyton --

1-1

21-13, 10-21

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 6 PACE, Lauren L 0-

2

10-21, 14-19



RING, Cameron

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 4 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

0

21-8, 21-6

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

3 CORBETT, Sydney L 0-

2

14-21, 21-23

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 2 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

1

21-15, 16-21, 15-9

Feb 21, 2026 at Boise State 3 CORBETT, Sydney L 0-

2

19-21, 12-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

3 CORBETT, Sydney L 0-

2

16-21, 18-21

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 3 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

1

25-23, 19-21, 15-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 3 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

1

25-23, 19-21, 15-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 3 CORBETT, Sydney L 0-

2

18-21, 13-21

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 5 CORBETT, Sydney L 0-

2

17-21, 15-21

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 4 CORBETT, Sydney W 2-

0

21-17, 22-20

Feb 07, 2026 Barry 5 BARO, Peyton W 2-

0

21-18, 21-11

Feb 07, 2026 Webber

International

University

5 BARO, Peyton W 2-

0

21-14, 21-9

Feb 14, 2026 Florida

Southern

5 BARO, Peyton W 2-

1

16-21, 21-17, 15-6

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 5 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

21-18, 21-15

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 4 COX, Maggie W 2-

0

21-14, 21-16



ROGERS, Savanna

DATE OPPONENT POS PARTNER SCORE SETS RANK

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 2 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-13, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 Eckerd 2 NADEAU, Katelyn W 2-

0

21-13, 21-13

Mar 06, 2026 at Tampa 2 NADEAU, Katelyn L 0-

2

19-21, 16-21

Mar 13, 2026 Huntingdon 2 KREMER, Maddie W 2-

0

21-10, 21-11

Feb 14, 2026 Warner 5 PACE, Lauren W 2-

0

21-8, 21-10

Mar 07, 2026 South Florida 3 HUHTAMAKI, Annika L 0-

2

20-22, 15-21

Mar 07, 2026 at Tampa 3 HUHTAMAKI, Annika L 0-

2

19-21, 19-21

Feb 20, 2026 at Coastal

Carolina

5 BARO, Peyton L 1-

2

24-22, 19-21, 8-15

Feb 20, 2026 at FIU 5 BARO, Peyton L 0-

2

9-21, 15-21

Feb 21, 2026 at Florida

Atlantic

6 BARO, Peyton L 0-

2

17-21, 18-21

Mar 13, 2026 at Mercer 3 CORBETT, Sydney L 1-

2

21-13, 10-21, 7-15

* SSC Match

+ Postseason

# Neutral


